

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 13-16/2012 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 6711-6714/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/03/2011
in CCCA No. 232/2004, 04/03/2011 in CCCA No. 258/2004, 17/12/2007 in
CCCA No. 232/2004, 17/12/2007 in CCCA No. 258/2004 passed by the
High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

K. AMARENDER REDDY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

WOMAN'S COOP HSG. SOCIETY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date : 17/04/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Madhvan, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
For M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulia, Adv.

Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to the parties to file reply

Signature Not Verified

to the impleadment application (I.A. Nos. 13-16/2012).

Digitally signed by

Om Parkash Sharma

Date: 2015.04.20

18:12:27 IST

Reason:

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[PARDEEP KUMAR]
AR-cum-PS